Fall 2006 Full-Time Faculty By Race/Gender
African-American

Professor
Associate
Assistant
Instructor
Lecturer
Total

Fall 2006 Full-Time Tenured Faculty By Race/Gender
African-American

Professor
Associate
Assistant
Instructor
Lecturer
Total

Male

29
36
34
7
46
152

Male

19
28
10
2
2
61

Female

6
18
38

6
40

108

Female

6
16
10

35

American

Male

0

= = O O O

American

Male

0

= =, O O O

Female

0

o O O oo

Female

0

o O o oo

Asian

Male
5
11
4
0
5
25

Asian

Male
4
10
1

1
16

Fall 2006 Full-Time On Tenure Track Faculty By Race/Gender

Professor
Associate
Assistant
Instructor
Lecturer
Total

Male

3
5
15
3
11
37

African-American

Female

0
1
21
2
13
37

American

Male

0

O O O oo

Female

0

O O O oo

Asian

Male
1

U w o+ o

Fall 2006 Full-Time Not On Tenure Track Faculty By Race/Gender

Professor
Associate
Assistant
Instructor
Lecturer
Total

Male

7
3
9
2
33
54

African-American

Female

0
1
7
3
25
36

American

Male

0

O O O oo

Female

0

O O O oo

Asian

Male
0

A R, ON P

Female

2

[ N S N 7]

Female

2

N O PR Pk W

Female

0

O O O oo

Female

0

= = O O O

Male

0

= O o un

Male

0

~ O OO H&

Male

0

w o O wo

Male

0

U =, O Wk

Female

0

U w o N O

Female

0

O O o oo

Female

0

N O -, O

Female

0

w N O - O

White

Male

4
12
15
1
23
55

White

Male

4

= O N

White

Male

0
1
8
1
4

14

White

Male

0
3
5
0
18
26

Female

1
10
12

1
10
34

Female

1

N O B

Female

0

N OO N

Female

0
1
2
1
6

10

Female

Female

Female

Female

Other
Male
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 2
Other
Male
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Other
Male
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 2
Other
Male
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
Male Female
38 9
64 31
59 55
8 8
76 54
245 157
Total
Male Female
27 9
50 26
13 15
2 2
5
97 56
Total
Male Female
4 0
6 3
27 30
4 2
18 16
59 51
Total
Male Female
7 0
8 2
19 10
2 4
53 34
89 50

Grand Total

95
114

130
402

Grand Total

76
28

153

Grand Total

57

34
110

Grand Total

29

87
139



