Fall 2006 Fu	ull-Time Fa	culty By Rac	e/Gender												
African-American			American		Asian		Hispanic		White		Other		Total		Grand Total
		Indian													
	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Professor	29	6	0	0	5	2	0	0	4	1	0	0	38	9	47
Associate	36	18	0	0	11	3	5	0	12	10	0	0	64	31	95
Assistant	34	38	0	0	4	1	6	2	15	12	0	2	59	55	114
Instructor	7	6	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	8	8	16
Lecturer	46	40	1	0	5	1	1	3	23	10	0	0	76	54	130
Total	152	108	1	0	25	8	12	5	55	34	0	2	245	157	402
Fall 2006 Fu	ull-Time Te	nured Facult	ty By Race,	/Gender											
	African-American			ican	Asian		Hispanic		White		Other		Total		Grand Total
			Indian												
	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Professor	19	6	0	0	4	2	0	0	4	1	0	0	27	9	36
Associate	28	16	0	0	10	3	4	0	8	7	0	0	50	26	76
Assistant	10	10	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	4	0	0	13	15	28
Instructor	2	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	4
Lecturer	2	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	5	4	9
Total	61	35	1	0	16	7	4	0	15	14	0	0	97	56	153
Fall 2006 Fu	ull-Time Or	n Tenure Tra	ck Faculty	By Race/Ger	nder										
	African-American			ican		Asian		Hispanic		White		Other		tal	Grand Total
			Indian				•								
	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Professor	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4
Associate	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	6	3	9
Assistant	15	21	0	0	1	0	3	1	8	6	0	2	27	30	57
Instructor	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	2	6
Lecturer	11	13	0	0	3	0	0	1	4	2	0	0	18	16	34
Total	37	37	0	0	5	0	3	2	14	10	0	2	59	51	110
Fall 2006 Fu	ull-Time No	ot On Tenure	Track Fac	culty By Race	/Gender										
African-American			Amer		Asian		Hispanic		White		Other		Total		Grand Total
			Indian				•								
	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Professor	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	7
Associate	3	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	3	1	0	0	8	2	10
Assistant	9	7	0	0	2	0	3	1	5	2	0	0	19	10	29
Instructor	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	4	6
Lecturer	33	25	0	0	1	1	1	2	18	6	0	0	53	34	87
Total	54	36	0	0	4	1	5	3	26	10	0	0	89	50	139